e RED
& ROOSTER

LEADING IN POWER TOOL SOLUTIONS

20V SHUT-OFF IMPACT WRENCH 1/2"

RRI-BI100T

RED ROOSTER Cordless Impact Wrench with electronically adjustable shut-off.
Very well suited for assembly applications with a need of good torque accuracy.
Especially in areas where cables and hoses impede handling flexibility, such as
interiors of cars, coaches and trains.

Characteristics:

* Brushless motor

18 Volt Lithium-lon battery

¢ Dynapact impact mechanism

o LED status indicates OK - NOK - REVERSE - BATTERY LOW
o Adjustable torque (50 steps)

e two step trigger

e Speed 1500 - 2000 - 2400 RPM

e Compact and light weight

Battery and charger to be ordered separately

Related products
B74SC180B

Programmer
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Related accessories
31084-200E
20V Charger
61022-TH005
Tool Holder

ﬂ 13-08-09-054
& Hanger
<y
) 61022-TH003
ﬁ Tool Holder, diameter 58mm
BB200E-320
18V 2.0Ah Battery, Li-ion
BB200E-340
@ 18V 4.0Ah Battery, Li-ion
33116-IWCP-01

Protection Cover

Specifications

Brand

Square Drive

Bolt capacity (mm)

RPM

Torque (Nm)

Weight w/o battery (kg)
mm A

mm B

Battery voltage (Volt)
Battery type Li-ion....(Ah)
Safety standard

Vibration standard
Vibration value (m/s?)
Vibration uncertainty (m/s?)
Sound standard

Sound pressure (dB(A))
Sound power (dB(A))
Sound uncertainty (dB(A))
EAN

RedRoosterindustrial
1/2"

8-10

1500 - 2000 - 2400
25-100

1.1

195

29

18

2,0

EN IS0 11148-6
EN IS0 28927-2
16,4

1,59

1S0 15744

66,2

172

3

8717981370436




